CERCA
SEARCH
LISTINI
PRICE LISTS
AZIENDA
COMPANY
HOME CONTATTI
CONTACTS

165.1501.6 - 165.1501.7
176.1501.11
COME SI ORDINA / HOW TO ORDER
CODICE
code
VERSIONE
model
FILETTATURA 1
thread 1
FILETTATURA 2
thread 2
FILETTATURA 3
thread 3
165.1501.1
165.1501.4
165.1501.5
165.1501.6
165.1501.7
144.1501.9
146.1501.10
176.1501.11
tre vie - three ways
destro - right handed
destro - right handed
sinistro - left handed
sinistro - left handed
-
-
-
G1/4F. - 1/4"BSPF.
G3/8M. - 3/8"BSPM.
G1/2M. - 1/2"BSPM.
G3/8M. - 3/8"BSPM.
G1/2M. - 1/2"BSPM.
G1/2M. - 1/2"BSPM.
G3/8M. - 3/8"BSPM.
G3/4M. - 3/4"BSPM.
G1/4F. - 1/4"BSPF.
G1/2M. - 1/2"BSPM
G1/2M. - 1/2"BSPM
G1/2M. - 1/2"BSPM.
G1/2M. - 1/2"BSPM
G1/2M. - 1/2"BSPM
G1/2M. - 1/2"BSPM.
G3/4F. - 3/4"BSPM.
G1/4F. - 1/4"BSPF.
-
-